

R.P. S.M.D-20-24-25-TIKAR-07

Wireless Bogahi PMGSY Road Bhaironpur To Bogahi Road

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. (cc)

Pakgo - 07

E. E. R.W.D. TIKAR
DIVISION

A. E. R.W.D. SUB-DIVISION

4221-

~~1224~~

1224

Measurement Book

Angad Kr Sinha Sanjay JV

7

No. and date of agreement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Boundary work - wireless Bagahi					
PMHSY road Bhairapur					
to Bagahi PMHSY Road,					
Name of Agency - Arad and					
Sonjay (J.V.)					
Package No. - RRSMP/24-25 Tikari-07					
Agreement No. - 8CMBD/MMHSUY/25-26					
Date of Start - 16/7/25					
Date of Completion - 15/7/25					

Item ① Clearing and grubbing Road
land

[illegible]

95

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record measurement</u>					
Name of Work:-	Wireless Bagahi Pmhsy Road Bhairampur to Bagahi Pmhsy Road				
Name of Agency:-	Anand and Sonjy (P.V.)				
Agreement No.-	SCMB/PMHSY/25-26				
Date of Start	16/7/25				
Date of Completion	15/7/26				
Date of Entry	25/11/25				
Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS1) ---					

5x30x	3.75			=	562.50
2x30x	(3.75+4.87)	3		=	246.00
9x30x	3.75			=	1012.50
1x30x	(3.75+5.10)	3		=	126.00
8x30x	3.75			=	900.00
2x30x	(3.75+4.90)	3		=	248.00
9x30x	3.75			=	1012.50
2x30x	(3.75+4.85)	3		=	247.00
8x30x	3.75			=	900.00
1x30x	(3.75+5.1)	3		=	126.00
9x30x	3.75			=	1012.50
					6393.00 m ²
Am					
25/11/25			25/11/25		
JE					



Abstract of Cost		
①	Clearing and grubbing road land	
①	Qty vide Tms B/P - 14	
	0.96 Haul @ 73248.75/Haul	= 70319.00
②	Providing and fixing of kugo	
25	of mangisuy MORP - -	
	Qty vide Tms P-14	
	2 No @ 10461.09/No	= 20922.00
③	Scarfing existing BR	
2	Surface	
	Qty vide Tms, P-14	
	749.97 @ 19.02/m ²	= 14264.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder Lead-100m-20%					
Qty vide TMB, P-14					
283.48 @ 243.88/m ³					= 69135.00
⑤ Construction of Subgrade Earthen shoulder Lead-100m-80%					
Qty vide TMB, P-14					
1133.93 @ 162.93/m ³					= 184751.00

⑥ Supplying and Laying NP3 300mm Dia. Hume pipe Across Carriage way					
Qty vide TMB, P-15					
110.00m @ 967.93/m					= 106472.00

⑦ Construction of GSB-Cor-2 Qty vide TMB, P-15					
421.54m ³ @ 1819.39/m ³					= 766937.00

⑧ Providing, laying, WBM-Cor-3 Qty vide TMB, P-15					
2409.46 @ 2979.24/m ³					= 7178360.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB, P-19				6393.00	
P-21				5283.00	
P-22				4386.50	
				16062.50 m ²	
16062.50 m ² @ 54.79/m ²				=	880064.00
(14/8) Providing and applying Tack Coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS1) Over Gyp-3					
Qty vide TMB, P-20				6393.00	
P-22				5283.00	
P-24				4386.50	
				16062.50	
16062.50 m ² @ 18.85/m ²				=	302778.00
(15/10) Providing Laying BM with 100-120 TPH Batch Type HmP					
Qty vide TMB, P-21				= 319.67 m ²	
P-23				= 264.16 m ²	
P-24				= 219.34 m ²	
				803.17 m ²	
803.17 m ² @ 8691.14				=	6980463.00
(16/9) Providing and applying Tack Coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS1) Over BM					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide Tm B, P-25					6392.00
		P-26			5283.00
		P-28			1326.50
					16062.50
16062.50 m ² @ 16.19/m ²					= 260052.00

(17/11) Paving and laying S.D.C.
with 100-120 TPH Batch type
Hmp - - -

Qty vide Tm B, P-26	=	159.82
P-27	=	132.09
P-28	=	109.68
		401.59 m ²

401.59 m ² @ 11253.14	=	4503085.00
	₹	2181719.30
Add 1% L.C.	=	218172.00
Add S.F. - 00	=	159343.00
(Qty vide Tm B, P-30)		22194708.00
Add 18% GST	₹	3995047.00
		26189755.00
Less for Below 0.61%	(-)	159758.00
		2605
		26029997.00
Less previous Bill	-	10559554.00
		15470443.00
Dr		
21/12/25	20/12/25	exp
SE	A.E.	Sumit

Continuation